Date

04/14/
16

04/16/
16

04/17/
16

04/17/
16

04/19/
16
04/24/
16

04/24/
16

04/29/
16

04/30/
16
05/01/
16
05/04/

16

05/13/
16

05/14/
16

05/15/
16
05/19/
16

05/26/
16

05/27/
16

05/28/
16
05/28/
16
05/29/
16
05/31/
16

06/03/
16

Time

6:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

10:45 AM

PDT
10:45 AM

PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

10:45 AM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
1:15 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
5:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

=

Games for Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

elite force (jacobus)
west michigan rockets
Lakeshore Storm
Lakeshore Storm
back yard dreams
Wolfpack
Wolfpack
riptide - cutter
white lake rivals
traverse city - robertson
northside toros
riptide - schaap
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
kingsley staggs
outlaws (sweitzer)
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

elite ignite (bates)

clubhouse - warson

Away
Scor
e

4

12

11

16

Home Team

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
elite force (jacobus)
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
elite force (jacobus)
Dirty Sports
forrest hills - a's
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Hom

Scor

11

17

10

12

11

Res
ult

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win



06/04/
16
06/05/

16

06/07/
16

06/08/
16

06/11/
16
06/11/
16

06/12/
16

06/14/
16

06/14/
16

06/18/
16
06/18/
16

06/19/
16

06/21/
16

06/23/
16
06/23/
16

06/24/
16

06/25/
16

06/26/
16

06/29/
16
06/30/
16

07/09/
16

07/10/
16

07/10/
16
07/12/
16
07/12/
16
07/13/
16
07/13/
16

3:20 PM PDT
11:15 AM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
5:15 PM PDT
11:15 AM
PDT
3:15 PM PDT
9:15 AM PDT
5:15 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

mason county thunder
Grand Ledge

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

outlaws - mikkelson

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

outlaws (sweitzer)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Macomb Rage
hitters edge
hitters edge

elite ignite (bates)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

grand rapids a's

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

outlaws - mikkelson

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

omaha royals - ne - aaa

ptg warriors - ann arbor

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

4

19

15

12

14

4

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

caledonia sluggers

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Michigan Eagles
turnin 2 - black
Michigan Eagles

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

grand rapids a's

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
elite force (jacobus)
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
84 east sliders
hitz - black
Indiana Astros
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
caledonia sluggers
grassland spartans, tn
omaha royals - ne - aaa
hilliard - oh
texas steel - tx
rampage - il
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

10

12

14

11

10

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win
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