

Games for Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
04/14/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	elite force (jacobus)	4	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	Win
04/16/ 16	2:00 PM PDT	west michigan rockets	10	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Loss
04/17/ 16	1:30 PM PDT	Lakeshore Storm	2	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	Win
04/17/ 16	3:30 PM PDT	Lakeshore Storm	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	17	Win
04/19/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	back yard dreams	10	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	1	Loss
04/24/ 16	1:30 PM PDT	Wolfpack	9	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Loss
04/24/ 16	3:30 PM PDT	Wolfpack	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	4	Win
04/29/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	riptide - cutter	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	7	Win
04/30/ 16	10:45 AM PDT	white lake rivals	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	6	Win
05/01/ 16	10:45 AM PDT	traverse city - robertson	7	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Loss
05/04/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	northside toros	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
05/13/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	riptide - schaap	6	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	Win
05/14/ 16	10:45 AM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	8	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Loss
05/15/ 16	1:00 PM PDT	kingsley staggs	6	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	1	Loss
05/19/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	outlaws (sweitzer)	5	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Win
05/26/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	12	elite force (jacobus)	10	Win
05/27/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	7	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	2	Win
05/28/ 16	8:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	elite force (jacobus)	12	Loss
05/28/ 16	1:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	16	Dirty Sports	3	Win
05/29/ 16	8:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	forrest hills - a's	8	Loss
05/31/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	elite ignite (bates)	6	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Loss
06/03/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	clubhouse - warson	2	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	Win

06/04/ 16	3:20 PM PDT	mason county thunder	4	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Win
06/05/ 16	11:15 AM PDT	Grand Ledge	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	Loss
06/07/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	19	caledonia sluggers	12	Win
06/08/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	outlaws - mikkelson	8	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	6	Loss
06/11/ 16	9:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Michigan Eagles	8	Tie
06/11/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	turnin 2 - black	3	Loss
06/12/ 16	8:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Michigan Eagles	9	Loss
06/14/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	outlaws (sweitzer)	5	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	6	Win
06/14/ 16	8:30 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	4	grand rapids a's	3	Win
06/18/ 16	10:30 AM PDT	Macomb Rage	2	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	Win
06/18/ 16	2:30 PM PDT	hitters edge	4	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	12	Win
06/19/ 16	12:00 PM PDT	hitters edge	1	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Win
06/21/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	elite ignite (bates)	15	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Loss
06/23/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	12	elite force (jacobus)	1	Win
06/23/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	grand rapids a's	7	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	Win
06/24/ 16	8:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	84 east sliders	14	Loss
06/25/ 16	2:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	15	hitz - black	6	Win
06/26/ 16	8:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Indiana Astros	11	Loss
06/29/ 16	6:00 PM PDT	outlaws - mikkelson	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	Win
06/30/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	6	caledonia sluggers	7	Loss
07/09/ 16	5:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	grassland spartans, tn	6	Win
07/10/ 16	11:15 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	omaha royals - ne - aaa	9	Loss
07/10/ 16	3:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	hilliard - oh	12	Loss
07/12/ 16	9:15 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	texas steel - tx	6	Win
07/12/ 16	5:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	14	rampage - il	1	Win
07/13/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	omaha royals - ne - aaa	9	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	1	Loss
07/13/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	ptg warriors - ann arbor	4	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Win